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	PHẦN THI
	BÀI THI
	NHẬN BIẾT
	THÔNG HIỂU
	VẬN DỤNG THẤP
	VẬN DỤNG CAO
	Tổng

	
	
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	

	VOCABULARY AND GRAMMAR
(6.5 đ)
Vocabulary 
Từ loại và ý nghĩa của từ liên quan đến các chủ điểm đã học:
- Family Life
-Humans and the Environment
- Music 
- For better community
- Inventions
- Gender equality
- Vietnam and international organizations
Grammar
- Tenses: present simple, present continuous, present perfect, past simple, past continuous, future simple and near future
- Passive voice  
- to infinitive và bare infinitive
- Modal verbs and modal verbs in passive 
- comparison: comparative and superlative forms
- Relative clauses



	1. Multiple choice questions

	8
( 0.8đ)
	
	3
( 0.3đ)
	
	6
( 0.6đ)
	
	3
( 0.3đ)
	
	20 câu
(2đ)


	
	2. Word formation
	
	4
( 1đ)
	
	2
( 0.5đ)
	
	4
( 1đ)
	
	
	10 câu
(2.5 đ)

	
	3. Finding mistakes
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	3
( 0.6đ)
	
	1
( 0.2đ)
	
	10 câu
(2 đ)

	READING
(7 đ)
các chủ điểm đã học:
- Family Life
-Humans and the Environment
- Music 
- For better community
- Inventions
- Gender equality
- Vietnam and international organizations

	1. Gap filling
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	
	
	10 câu
(2 đ)

	
	2. Answering questions
	3
( 0.6đ)
	
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	
	1
( 0.2đ)
	10 câu
(2 đ)

	
	3. Matching headings
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	1
( 0.2đ)
	
	
	
	5 câu
(1 đ)

	
	4. Completing passage
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	
	2
( 0.8đ)
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	5 câu
(2 đ)

	WRITING
( 6.5 đ)
- Family routine 
- Ways of improving the environment 
- Benefits of an invention
- An international organization you want to work for in the future
- The advantages and disadvantages of online learning 
	1. Rewriting sentences with the words given
	
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	2
( 0.4đ)
	
	4
( 0.8đ)
	
	
	10 câu
(2 đ)

	
	2. Rewriting sentences with one word given
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	
	2
( 0.8đ)
	
	1
( 0.4đ)
	5 câu
(2 đ)

	
	3. Writing a paragraph
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
( 2.5 đ)
	2.5 đ

	Tổng
	6đ
(30%)

	4đ
(20%)

	6đ
(30%)

	4đ
(20%)

	 20 đ
(100%)






